2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2022

NYSPHSAA HALL OF FAME

Section X! Inductees

Marilyn Cross
Nancy Cole
Catherine Gallagher
Rober Kersch

Mitchell Kupchak
Dr. Thad Mularz

Boomer Esiason
Sal Ciampi

Dr. John Foley
Susan Wicks
Nicholas DecCillis
Joe Cuozzo
Louis Giani

Joe Grady

Carl Yastrzemski
Craig Biggio
Joseph L. Cipp, Ir
£d Danowski

Tracey Fuchs

Jim McGowan

Official

Coach

Administrator

Official

Athlete
Administrator

Athlete

Coach

Administrator

Athlete

Administrator

Coach

Coach

Official

Athlete

Athlete

Coach

Athlete

Athlete

Coach



