

NYSPHSAA HALL OF FAME

Section XI Inductees

2003	Marilyn Cross	Official
2004	Nancy Cole	Coach
2005	Catherine Gallagher	Administrator
2006	Rober Kersch	Official
2007	Mitchell Kupchak Dr. Thad Mularz	Athlete Administrator
2008	Boomer Esiason Sal Ciampi Dr. John Foley	Athlete Coach Administrator
2009	Susan Wicks	Athlete
2010	Nicholas DeCillis	Administrator
2011	Joe Cuozzo	Coach
2012	Louis Giani	Coach
2013	Joe Grady	Official
2014	Carl Yastrzemski	Athlete
2015	Craig Biggio	Athlete
2016	Joseph L. Cipp, Jr	Coach
2017	Ed Danowski	Athlete
2018	Tracey Fuchs	Athlete
2022	Jim McGowan	Coach